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199112110000
00230

12/11/1991
01:42:00

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
CATHERINE
DENISE

9 40

199112040000
00180

12/04/1991
10:46:00

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNHAM SUE
M

9 32

199112040000
00170

12/04/1991
08:52:00

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JENKINS
KATHLEEN M

9 31

199201090000
00400

01/09/1992
10:48:30

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REGUETT
ROXANNE

9 131

199112310000
00460

12/31/1991
10:57:00

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LIVINGSTON
PATRICIA H

9 79

199202250000
01010

02/25/1992
04:09:15

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARCUS
JOYCE M

9 258

199202120000
00850

02/12/1992
09:36:25

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON A
ERIC

9 228

199202120000
00860

02/12/1992
09:36:23

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCKINLEY
ELAINE D

9 230

199707070002
11781

07/07/1997
12:12:42

AMSOUTH
BANK

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

VARGHESE,
GEORGE

9 100 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:100

199711260003
86611

11/26/1997
10:20:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

ROBERTS,
RANDALL W

14 89 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:89

201905080001
55620

05/08/2019
01:19:47

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OVERTON
LISA
WOODARD

201905200001
71740

05/20/2019
11:33:19

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STONE
JANICE C

201906040001
92220

06/04/2019
01:22:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIZVI BANO

201908060002
81290

08/06/2019
10:28:57

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OHARA
VERONICA D

201908130002
92590

08/13/2019
09:52:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOVE
TAMARA
TEMERSON

201908300003
21680

08/30/2019
12:02:17

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRODSKY
CARLA



201909270003
54120

09/27/2019
01:10:20

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYNN ROBIN
C

201909270003
54320

09/27/2019
01:39:08

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEARD
NANETTE

201910100003
74430

10/10/2019
12:29:53

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SNABLE
ANTHONY D

201910110003
76090

10/11/2019
01:35:19

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LARK TAMRA
N

201911080004
16110

11/08/2019
11:32:35

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKS
DONNETTE S

201912190004
70620

12/19/2019
01:06:07

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLEY
SCOTT C

202001030000
05870

01/03/2020
01:36:49

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VINES FREDA
KAY

202002280000
80160

02/28/2020
03:08:00

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
CRYSTAL

202003050000
88210

03/05/2020
12:57:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERS
ELIZABETH B

202003170001
04560

03/17/2020
12:27:37

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
DELOIS

202005190001
98640

05/19/2020
11:53:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH LYNNE

202007060002
77820

07/06/2020
12:59:05

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER KIM

202009030003
93530

09/03/2020
03:25:25

FCCI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANE
BRANDON
RUSSELL

202010150004
71040

10/15/2020
03:36:29

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON
WILLIAM P


