Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112110000 00230	12/11/1991 01:42:00	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN CATHERINE DENISE	9	40				
199112040000 00180	12/04/1991 10:46:00	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNHAM SUE M	9	32				
199112040000 00170	12/04/1991 08:52:00	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JENKINS KATHLEEN M	9	31				
199201090000 00400	01/09/1992 10:48:30	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REGUETT ROXANNE	9	131				
199112310000 00460	12/31/1991 10:57:00	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LIVINGSTON PATRICIA H	9	79				
199202250000 01010	02/25/1992 04:09:15	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARCUS JOYCE M	9	258				
199202120000 00850	02/12/1992 09:36:25	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSTON A ERIC	9	228				
199202120000 00860	02/12/1992 09:36:23	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCKINLEY ELAINE D	9	230				
199707070002 11781	07/07/1997 12:12:42	AMSOUTH BANK	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	VARGHESE, GEORGE			9	100		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:100
199711260003 86611	11/26/1997 10:20:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	ROBERTS, RANDALL W			14	89		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:89
201905080001 55620	05/08/2019 01:19:47	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OVERTON LISA WOODARD						
201905200001 71740	05/20/2019 11:33:19	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE JANICE C						
201906040001 92220	06/04/2019 01:22:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIZVI BANO						
201908060002 81290	08/06/2019 10:28:57	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OHARA VERONICA D						
201908130002 92590	08/13/2019 09:52:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOVE TAMARA TEMERSON						
201908300003 21680	08/30/2019 12:02:17	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRODSKY CARLA						

						 1	1	 	
201909270003 54120	09/27/2019 01:10:20	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYNN ROBIN C				
201909270003 54320	09/27/2019 01:39:08	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEARD NANETTE				
201910100003 74430	10/10/2019 12:29:53	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SNABLE ANTHONY D				
201910110003 76090	10/11/2019 01:35:19	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LARK TAMRA N				
201911080004 16110	11/08/2019 11:32:35	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKS DONNETTE S				
201912190004 70620	12/19/2019 01:06:07	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLEY SCOTT C				
202001030000 05870	01/03/2020 01:36:49	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VINES FREDA KAY				
202002280000 80160	02/28/2020 03:08:00	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN CRYSTAL				
202003050000 88210	03/05/2020 12:57:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERS ELIZABETH B				
202003170001 04560	03/17/2020 12:27:37	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN DELOIS				
202005190001 98640	05/19/2020 11:53:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH LYNNE				
202007060002 77820	07/06/2020 12:59:05	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOPER KIM				
202009030003 93530	09/03/2020 03:25:25	FCCI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANE BRANDON RUSSELL				
202010150004 71040	10/15/2020 03:36:29	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON WILLIAM P				